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Liegenschaft

Haus

Objekt

Etage / Lage

Fläche

Objektnummer

Haldengut-Areal, Winterthur

7. OG
6. OG
5. OG
4. OG
3. OG
2. OG
1. OG
EG
UG

Grundriss
Massstab 1:100

N

0  1 2 3 4 5m

Eingang

Loggia beheizt
10.3 m²

Bad
6.3 m²

Zimmer
13.9 m²

Zimmer
14.1 m²

Wohnung 05.0304
VMF = ca. 95.9 m²

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
39.1 m²

Entrée/Korridor
10.2 m²

WM/
T

WC
2.0 m²

3.5-Zimmer-Wohnung

3516.05.0304Objektnummer

95.9 m2

3. Obergeschoss


